Position

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Director Of Emergency

Management

Senior Emergency Medical

Services Specialist

Emergency Services

Coordinator

Emergency Services

Coordinator

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Riverside County Regional

Medical Center

Emergency Medical Service

Specialist

Senior Public Information

Specialist

Emergency Services

Coordinator

County Emergency Medical
Services Administrator

Emergency Services

Coordinator

Deputy Director Of Emergency

Management

Program Coordinator Il

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Program Chief Il

Emergency Services

Coordinator

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Total Wages

$213,811

$180,762

$170,350

$167,328

$143,483

$133,936

$129,893

$129,587

$127,724

$123,105

$122,272

$117,749

$117,225

$116,583

$115,166

$114,274

$112,331

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,637
$30,187
$19,942
$19,132

$19,744

$24,142

$19,436

$18,974

$10,715

$24,614

$19,063

$23,571

$19,168

$19,695

$22,835

$19,805

$20,589



Emergency Services
Coordinator

Public Health Program Director

Senior Emergency Medical
Services Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Emergency Services Manager

Supervising Research Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Management
Program Supervisor

Research Specialist |

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Contracts & Grants Analyst

Registered Nurse V

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

$110,176

$109,954

$107,597

$106,847

$106,301

$104,569

$103,890

$103,861

$102,995

$102,760

$99,750

$99,715

$98,158

$96,052

$93,334

$92,641

$90,431

$85,435

$18,055

$19,277

$15,451

$18,146

$19,316

$22,184

$20,596

$18,533

$10,531

$18,112

$16,293

$17,344

$19,252

$19,724

$18,741

$20,093

$10,846

$15,110



Program Coordinator I

Support Services Supervisor

Buyer I

Secretary Il

Support Services Technician

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Office Assistant Ill

Program Coordinator |

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Research Specialist Il

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Secretary |

Executive Assistant |

Emergency Management
Educator

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

$85,246

$81,344

$69,326

$68,382

$68,044

$67,328

$66,001

$65,980

$65,913

$63,961

$62,341

$59,645

$57,969

$57,823

$57,237

$57,025

$53,937

$52,717

$17,327

$15,604

$16,853

$17,180

$15,533

$15.612

$15,624

$14,644

$16,125

$11,029

$16,911

$15,580

$11,676

$15,682

$14,240

$14,936

$11,573

$10,950



Program Coordinator |

Health Education Assistant |l

Accountant |

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Secretary |

Accounting Technician |

Administrative Services
Assistant

Administrative Services
Assistant

Administrative Services
Assistant

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Administrative Services
Assistant
Office Assistant Ill

Registered Nurse V

Office Assistant Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

$52,237

$51,782

$51,298

$51,134

$50,500

$50,238

$49,698

$43,943

$42,271

$41,486

$41,201

$39,954

$39,907

$39,879

$36,254

$35,267

$34,014

$33,865

$15,720

$13,943

$13,981

$14,287

$14,595

$8,375

$14,767

$12,097

$11,568

$12,966

$5,976

$5,206

$6,058

$6,181

$13,401

$13,856

$4,255

$13,686



Office Assistant Ill

Senior Geographical
Information System Specialist

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Research Specialist |

Registered Nurse V

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Office Assistant Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

$33,685

$32,960

$31,778

$31,740

$28,209

$23,899

$19,837

$17,053

$13,630

$13,621

$9,327

$6,225

$7,895

$4,706

$2,726

$1,715

$1,876

$4,591



