Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Emergency Management Program Supervisor		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$213,811	\$20,637
Director Of Emergency Management		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$180,762	\$30,187
Senior Emergency Medical Services Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$170,350	\$19,942
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$167,328	\$19,132
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$143,483	\$19,744
Assistant Nurse Manager - Riverside County Regional Medical Center		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$133,936	\$24,142
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$129,893	\$19,436
Senior Public Information Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$129,587	\$18,974
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$127,724	\$10,715
County Emergency Medical Services Administrator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$123,105	\$24,614
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$122,272	\$19,063
Deputy Director Of Emergency Management		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$117,749	\$23,571
Program Coordinator II		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$117,225	\$19,168
Emergency Management Program Supervisor		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$116,583	\$19,695
Program Chief II		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$115,166	\$22,835
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$114,274	\$19,805
Emergency Management Program Supervisor		Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$112,331	\$20,589

Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$110,176	\$18,055
Public Health Program Director	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$109,954	\$19,277
Senior Emergency Medical Services Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$107,597	\$15,451
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$106,847	\$18,146
Emergency Management Program Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$106,301	\$19,316
Emergency Services Manager	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$104,569	\$22,184
Supervising Research Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$103,890	\$20,596
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$103,861	\$18,533
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$102,995	\$10,531
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$102,760	\$18,112
Emergency Management Program Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$99,750	\$16,293
Research Specialist I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$99,715	\$17,344
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$98,158	\$19,252
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$96,052	\$19,724
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$93,334	\$18,741
Contracts & Grants Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$92,641	\$20,093
Registered Nurse V	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$90,431	\$10,846
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$85,435	\$15,110

Program Coordinator II	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$85,246	\$17,327
Support Services Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$81,344	\$15,604
Buyer II	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$69,326	\$16,853
Secretary II	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$68,382	\$17,180
Support Services Technician	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$68,044	\$15,533
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$67,328	\$15,612
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$66,001	\$15,624
Program Coordinator I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$65,980	\$14,644
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$65,913	\$16,125
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$63,961	\$11,029
Research Specialist II	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$62,341	\$16,911
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$59,645	\$15,580
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$57,969	\$11,676
Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$57,823	\$15,682
Emergency Management Educator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$57,237	\$14,240
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$57,025	\$14,936
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$53,937	\$11,573
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$52,717	\$10,950

Program Coordinator I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$52,237	\$15,720
Health Education Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$51,782	\$13,943
Accountant I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$51,298	\$13,981
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$51,134	\$14,287
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$50,500	\$14,595
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$50,238	\$8,375
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$49,698	\$14,767
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$43,943	\$12,097
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$42,271	\$11,568
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$41,486	\$12,966
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$41,201	\$5,976
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$39,954	\$5,206
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$39,907	\$6,058
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$39,879	\$6,181
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$36,254	\$13,401
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$35,267	\$13,856
Registered Nurse V	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$34,014	\$4,255
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$33,865	\$13,686

Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$33,685	\$13,621
Senior Geographical Information System Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$32,960	\$9,327
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$31,778	\$6,225
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$31,740	\$7,895
Research Specialist I	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$28,209	\$4,706
Registered Nurse V	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$23,899	\$2,726
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$19,837	\$1,715
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$17,053	\$1,876
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management	\$13,630	\$4,591